

C.N.R.-WBBD16-010465-2022

27/09/2023

Ptnr. is present,
O.P. is represented by his ld advocate.
O.P. files fresh vokatnama.
Record is taken up for interim hearing.
Heard both sides in full. Considered.
Fix- 24.11.23 for Order.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159