

C.N.R.-WBBD16-010465-2022

30/08/2024

Today is fixed for O/R.
Ptnr. Files hazira through ld lawyer.
O.P. takes no steps.
No O/R.
Heard. Considered.
Fix- 30.11.24 for O/R.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159